LED LIGHTING
FIXTURES
CATALOG
1104 Parkway View Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15205
TEL:  412-747-4970    FAX:  412-747-4973
         E-Mail:   Website:

Weatherproof silicone gasket provides moisture and dust proof
 protection.  Meets Dark Sky requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIC OPTIONS
NONE
20 DEGREE BEAM
40 DEGREE BEAM
60 DEGREE BEAM
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
18-1/4” 9-1/8” 13-34”
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Conduit access on sides
One piece aluminum reflector
ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard add suffix— WG
120 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC
277 volt Photo Cell add suffix— PC2
Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs,
WPLC2/7.5LED          2x7.5w      120/277            22
WPLC2/15LED           2x15 w      120/277            22
WALL PACKS
www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 8                                  TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS
WPLC3/7.5LED          3x7.5w      120/277            22
WPLC3/15LED           3x15 w      120/277            22
LED SPEC
Ideal lower wattage energy saving luminaire that
provides economic cost for mounting heights below
15 feet for exterior wall and area lighting for parking

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability.
Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
7” 43-3/8” 7”
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and
4 inch anchor bolts
Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch
anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately
Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon
request
WHITE color suffix— WH
BRONZE color suffix— BZ
BLACK color suffix— BK
Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs,
BOLLARDS
www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 23                              TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS
BOGIII7.5LED             1x7.5w       120/277         30
BOGV7.5LED              1x7.5w       120/277         30
BOGIII2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277         30
BOGIII15LED               1x15w       120/277         30
BOGIII2/15LED            2x15w       120/277         30
BOGV2/15LED              2x15w       120/277        30
BOGV15LED                1x15w       120/277         30
BOGV2/7.5LED            2x7.5w      120/277         30
LED SPEC

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability.
Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
7” 41 7”
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and
4 inch anchor bolts
Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch
anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately
Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon
request
WHITE color suffix— WH
BRONZE color suffix— BZ
BLACK color suffix— BK
Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs,
BOLLARDS
www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 26                              TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS
BOFGIII7.5LED           1x7.5w       120/277         30
BOFGV7.5LED             1x7.5w       120/277        30
BOFGIII2/7.5LED         2x7.5w      120/277         30
BOFGIII15LED             1x15w       120/277         30
BOFGIII2/15LED          2x15w       120/277         30
BOFGV2/15LED            2x15w       120/277        30
BOFGV15LED              1x15w        120/277        30
BOFGV2/7.5LED           2x7.5w      120/277        30
LED SPEC
Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for lighting residential areas,
FLAT ALUMINUM CONE REFLECTOR

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability.
Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
7” 41” 7”
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and
4 inch anchor bolts
Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch
anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately
Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon
request
WHITE color suffix— WH
BRONZE color suffix— BZ
BLACK color suffix— BK
Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs,
BOLLARDS
www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 27                              TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS
BOFR7.5LED               1x7.5w       120/277         30
BOFR2/7.5LED             2x7.5w      120/277         30
BOFR15LED                 1x15w        120/277        30
BOFR2/15LED              2x15w        120/277         30
LED SPEC
Ideal energy saving luminaire that provides
economic cost for lighting residential areas,
FLAT ALUMINUM LOUVER BOLLARD

powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating for durability.
Available in BLACK, WHITE or BRONZE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
7” 41” 7”
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Includes cast aluminum mounting plate and
4 inch anchor bolts
Also available 8 inch, 12 inch and 15 inch
anchor bolts and replacement polycarbon-
ate lens, sold separately
Bollards can be cut to custom lengths upon
request
WHITE color suffix— WH
BRONZE color suffix— BZ
BLACK color suffix— BK
Catalog Number   Wattage   Voltage         Lbs,
BOLLARDS
www.teddico.com                                             PAGE 28                              TEDDICO   LIGHTING PRODUCTS
BOFL7.5LED               1x7.5w       120/277         30
BOFL2/7.5LED            2x7.5w       120/277         30
BOFL15LED                1x15w        120/277         30
BOFL2/15LED             2x15w        120/277         30
LED SPEC
Ideal low wattage energy saving luminaire that
provides economic cost for use in residential
exteriors, entryways, walkways, stairways &